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KemepoBckas obnactb, MeXxpaypeueHck,

ynuua lOHocTuH, 13

4 500 000 2

KemepoBckas obnacTb, MexaypeyeHck, ynuua FOHocTu, 13

Ynunua

KBapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

Jletanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

MoKynKa B UMOTEKY

BO3MOXHa UMNOTEKa, MMAT, NapkoBKa

yavua FOHocTur

45 m°

5 M’

62 M’

3/5

MNpogam

KBapTupsbl

DanKoH
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https://kemerov.move.ru/objects/928644429
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https://kemerov.move.ru/mezhdurechensk/ulica_yunosti/
https://kemerov.move.ru/kvartiry/
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